
 

 

Mangum City Hospital Authority 

2024 Schedule of Regular Meetings 
The regular meetings of the Trustees of the Mangum City Hospital Authority will be held on the following 

dates. The meetings are on the fourth Tuesday of each month, unless there is a holiday, beginning at 

5:00pm. The meetings will be held in the City Administrative Building, 130 N Oklahoma Ave., Mangum, 

Oklahoma.  

 

2024 Meeting Dates are as follows: 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024  ** Meeting schedule earlier due to Christmas 

 

Filed in the office of the City Clerk at 10:00am on December 1st, 2023. 

 

 

______________________________ 

Ally Kendall, City Clerk 


